LISSONE (ITALIA)
page 1/4
OPT3 SMC P150
Protected Height 300 mm1200÷
Range HP 30 meters÷
Output 2 switches - ON/OFF
Directives 2006/42/EC - 2004/108/EC - 2006/95/EC
Stardards CEI-EN 61496/1 - CEI-CLC/TS 61496-2

LED
ORANGE
HOW TO ORDER
Maximum Range between TX and RX
NR = HP ... 6 meters
MR = 6 ... 16 meters
HR = 16 ... 30 meters
Working distance mm
immediate adjustment
in .
To be indicated on the order. The Light Curtain will be
supplied pre-calibrated for an
FRONT VIEW
32
23
2
0
2
5
22
1
3
The manufacturer has the right to modify the products and the details contained in this TECHNICAL SHEET whenever necessary without previous notification.
EL.IND.CO. is not responsible for an improper use of its products.
Via Pergolesi 30 - 20851 LISSONE (MB) - www.elindco.it DECEMBER 2012
ACCESSORIES
COD 8 Cable RX M12 - 8 poles shielded 10 meters included in the supply
SPV100 Mirrors at V for enclosures
COD 5 Cable TX M12 - 5 poles shielded 10 meters included in the supply
BOX 2/4 (*) External control unit for TYPE 4 upgrading
BOX-MUT External control unit for neutralization - MUTING
OPZIONI (°°)
CB60 IP69K IP69K protection
SRS / EDM Start Restart automatic/manual + EDM (External Device Monitoring)
OUTPUT CABLE Output with direct cable lenght 5 meters
SUPPEL 70 Supports for the direct mounting of the profile (not orientable)
CB60 IP67 IP67 protection
SPV100 PLUS UNBREAKBLEMirrors at V for enclosures